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Food& Food Service Home shopping & Logistics  

Bio & Pharma Entertainment & Media 

18%

31%

19%

32%

Korea's No. 1 food 
manufacturer & a 
fast growing    global  
restaurant company

Korea's  top selling
home shopping  channel 
& country’s  No.1 
logistics company 

Korea's No. 1  position in 
green bio (Lysine and
Nucleotides) &  country 
leading Pharm company

Korea’s No .1 produces  
contents & world 5th

largest movie theater 
complex 

Strengthen competitiveness and maximize synergies 

between 4 core business areas in the group 
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CJ Global Business Presence 



* REF : Korea FOREX Market(2015.12.31). Korean Won to Euro (1 Euro = 1280.53 Won)

7.913 

9.665 

11.616 

13.271 

17.628 

18.852 
19.572 

21.167 

550 

738 
788 

901 

1.063 

786 

1.003 

1.225 

0

500

1.000

1.500

2.000

2.500

0

5.000

10.000

15.000

20.000

25.000

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Revenue Operating Profit

K-IFRS Consolidated data 

15%

Unit : Korean W billion 

*€ 16 b 
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Financial Summary  
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94%

6%

2014

79%

21%

2015

45%

55%

2020

CJ Group Consolidate Revenue 

Driving Future Growth Through Globalization 

€15b €16b €87b



At least by 

210,000€87b 

At least revenue by

€6b

At least profit by 

* *
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* REF : Korea FOREX Market(2015.12.31). Korean Won to Euro (1 Euro = 1280.53 Won)

Overseas  € 46b                                 € 3b                                 160,000        

CJ Global Target 2020  
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Regional Revenue

Regional Entities

Regional people

€2.3b*

42

13,000
* REF : Korea FOREX Market(2015.12.31). Korean Won to Euro (1 Euro = 1280.53 Won)

Regional Business Presence in 2015   
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Focused 
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Event 
& 
Concert 

‘15 ‘16

Myanmar
Bio & Logistics

Focusing Bio Business in Southeast 
Asia

Business 
Portfolio 
Diversified by 
RHQ

Successful Business Diversification in the region via RHQ     
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What makes Singapore so attractive to CJ
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Many Cultures, One Nation 

4 Main Cultures

Culture –Singapore is  A Testbed of Southeast Asia   

Culture 

 Multicultural society  - wide variety of consumer needs exist   

 A testbed for Southeast Asia markets 

 Singapore is one of the leading market trend country in Southeast Asia 
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B2B to B2C Business Diversification in the region  

Vietnam No. 1 Multiplex Cinema

Vietnam No. 1  Home shopping 

Vietnam No. 1 Fast Growing Bakery 

Bio & Feed Manufacturing
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People

 Highly skilled  and talented people

 Top 3 in the world for best labour/employer relationship in Asia**  

** Source :  The Global Competitiveness Report 2014-2015, World Economic Forum

People is a Key Ingredient for Success of Any Business   
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> 95% Locally Hired 

Talented Employees

> € 2billion sales 

within 10 years 

A Success example of localization – CJ International Asia  



Life

 A higher quality of life for employees & their families 

 Strategic place in SE Asia 

 Well established social infrastructure  18

World Class Social Infrastructure Attracted CJ 



19

Geographically Perfect place for RHQ in Southeast Asia  

45 90
 City links within Southeast Asia  1 Flight every 90 Sec



Competitive tax  & Incentives

 Singapore has a low rate of tax

 Singapore also has numerous free 

trade agreements

Business friendly Ecosystem 

 World’s No. 2 for best intellectual property protection

 1ST in the world for ease of doing business 

 40% of all start-ups acquisition in Southeast Asia happens in Singapore.

 3rd Richest country in the world  

Government

 World‘s No.1 transparent country 

 Top 6 in the world for least corruption in government

 8% CAGR of gorss expenditure on R&D over ten years 

Other Reasons Why Singapore is Your Gateway 

to Southeast Asia– Icing on the Cake 
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Thank You 
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